GERMAN
Pro
Audio
Engineering
Page 1 of 2
Pro Audio
Germany4

Acces-
sories
Order Code GS1 (EAN) Code Description
PCS-210L-FFR 4260318510653 Flight Frame for PCS-210L
PCS-210L-FFR-L 4260318510660 Flight Frame Light for PCS-210L
PCS-210L-FC 4260318511414 Flight Case with wheels for 2 pcs. PCS-210L modules
KA-SP2-0.5 4260318510929 0,5 Meter speaker cable  2x2,5qmm
KA-SP2-10 4260318510974  10 Meter speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
KA-SP2-15 4260318510981  15 Meter speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
KA-SP2-20 4260318510998  20 Meter speaker cable 2x2,5qmm